goaunivdetails

First All India Confirmed List 2008-10

Application XATID

245 442425
302 640971
226 678543
248 566418
146 615153
230 423418
324 457192

72 330659
313 745848
286 382422
234 653279
294 743336

51 353101
155 468627
224 308486
252 451123
180 767036
240 480837

36 512719
176 578814
241 772852
231 796235
298 642994
163 655232

Name

Rakesh Pandey

Indu K.N

Mohammad Sameer Kidwai
Aritra Mukerjee

Hinge Virendra Ashok
Varun Chaudhary

R Krishna

Parul Tyagi

Aruna Bhatia

Brajesh Kumar Maurya
Vijaykumar Subhas Desai
Ankan Agarwal

Rucha jeetandra Nagarsenkar
Shimona Ida Godinho
Kapil Anil Parulekar
Shaikh Zaheer Abbas
Ambrish Tiwari

Swarnim Bhatt

Anuradha Chaurasia
Poorvi Sharma

Vishal Kumar

Ravi Shankar Vatshyan
Anukool Vyas

Monali Prabhu

Fees to be paid by 15/04/2008

First Goa University Confirmed List 2008-10

Application XATID

174 735616
268 551891
312 769255
201 582013
139 300711
3 601829
122 676689
184 693300
55 660343
280 739173
213 536056
106 703258
247 325833
153 561612
264 716732
211 534106
39 679961
60 789421
102 494384

Name

Rohan Uday Masurkar

Rohan Anthony Olegario Nazareth
Reena Podikunju

Linda Karen Fernandes
Stephanie Ninette Vaz

Jason George Rocha

Rajaram Manguesh Wagle
Mignonne Reetha Mesquita
Soma Bhattacharya

Asim Mahammad

Waman Prakash Marathe
Jewela Hermina Miranda
Jiveksha N. Bhosle

Tyrone Paul D'Souza

Milind Chari

Gauri Pradeep Naik

Diyana Akbar Agha

Mulla Maryamunnisaa Abdulaziz
Richa Kashinath Khalap

Fees to be paid by 15/04/2008
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Final Score
82.458
81.2619
80.595
79.434
77.8344
76.761
75.5308
75.303
74.835
74.7302
72.9572
72.657
72.0321
70.884
70.41015
70.29
67.7118
67.122
67.122
67.122
66.9378
66.528
66.528
65.9412

Final Score

65.808
64.4436
64.413
62.937
62.937
62.316
61.443
61.2736
60.75
60.4554
59.94
57.9107
56.853
56.853
56.853
56.853
56.4899
56.142
55.323

0
27
0
0
12
0
14
0
0
16
16

0
18

o
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Work Expe PERCENT

91.62
85.29
89.55
88.26
84.26
85.29
81.33
83.67
83.15
80.07

78.1
80.73
79.48
78.76

77.4

78.1
70.79
74.58
74.58
74.58
69.93
73.92
73.92

66.6

Work Expe PERCENT

73.12
68.27
71.57
69.93
69.93
69.24
68.27

66.6

67.5
64.95

66.6
64.16
63.17
63.17
63.17
63.17
61.47
62.38
61.47
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First OBC Confirmed List 2008-10
Application XATID Name

105 483577 Naik Namita Narsinha
215 323601 Reema Ramkrishna Naik
130 795150  Menezes Charles Nazare
109 406137  Sandesh Colgaonkar

45 531985  Neelam Krishna Mayenkar

76 345083  Viraj Vinayak Naik

31 421300 Pole Hanuman Vishnum

25 494415  Usha Ankush Halarnkar
194 790852  Rahul Rajendra Kudnekar
291 765934  Diptej Ramesh Amerkar

79 505070  Manijit K. Parsekar

24 433566  Naik Sramita Babaji

Fees to be paid by 15/04/2008

First PH Confirmed List 2008-10
Application XATID Name

221 347502  Sanket Ramchandra Toraskar
Fees to be paid by 15/04/2008
First SC Confirmed List 2008-10
Application XATID Name
204 623283  Rupesh Sakharam Maulingkar
Fees to be paid by 15/04/2008

First ST Confirmed List 2008-10
Application XATID Name

6 769940 Fernandes Cleta Suzica
117 653585  Colaco Ronny
83 370636 Jitendra Tukaram Kundaikar

Fees to be paid by 15/04/2008
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Final Score  Work Expe PERCENT
48.141 0 53.49
47.151 0 52.39

43.0369 17 44.67
43.0267 11 45.77
41.193 0 45.77
34.263 0 38.07
29.808 0 33.12
25.956 0 28.84
25.956 0 28.84
23.4 0 26
21.906 0 24.34
21.375 0 23.75
Final Score  Work Expe PERCENT
9.531 0 10.59

Final Score  Work Expe PERCENT
14.238 0 15.82

Final Score  Work Expe PERCENT
21.906 0 24.34

0.612 0 0.68
0.567 0 0.63
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First All India Waiting List 2008-10

Application XATID

179 605197
174 735616
268 551891
312 769255
188 487029
93 504244
201 582013
139 300711
3 601829
323 542523
122 676689
92 405106
322 648656
184 693300
55 660343
280 739173
213 536056
249 576783
1 760200
106 703258
310 312400
305 312016
247 325833
88 426704
153 561612
264 716732
211 534106
39 679961
60 789421
102 494384
35 650704
311 457531
321 665645
150 358186
206 599863
178 607161
147 661427
239 477147
70 404053
181 492805
137 324763
85 379091
198 382159
90 793121
42 659275
63 346500
114 777910
279 358170

Name
Niket Kumar Jha
Rohan Uday Masurkar

Rohan Anthony Olegario Nazareth

Reena Podikunju

Syed Afzal Abbas

Isha Singh

Linda Karen Fernandes
Stephanie Ninette Vaz
Jason George Rocha
Abhinav Bhatia

Rajaram Manguesh Wagle
Ramakrishnan N

Akhil Sethi

Mignonne Reetha Mesquita
Soma Bhattacharya

Asim Mahammad

Waman Prakash Marathe
Ankush Mahendroo
Saumya Mehar

Jewela Hermina Miranda
Mohd. llyas Akhter

Arjun Sharma

Jiveksha N. Bhosle

Pavitra Kumar Verma.
Tyrone Paul D'Souza
Milind Chari

Gauri Pradeep Naik

Diyana Akbar Agha

Mulla Maryamunnisaa Abdulaziz
Richa Kashinath Khalap
Vardhan kamat

Annalisa Maria Noronha
IsHaan Bhardwaj

Jeo James

Fiona D'costa

Minakshi Devi Singh Shisodiya
Karen Stephanie Caldeira
Tanmay Ved

Pereira Ruby Samantha
Anurag Singh

Joel Jude Matthew Saldanha
Harshali Prakash Tambat
Vaibhav Vinod Powar
Sachin Sablok

Vajra Ashokkumar Aigal
Abishek MB Pratheep
Gunjan Gupta

Keith Grisoli Menezes Gama

Final Score

65.808
65.808
64.4436
64.413
63.714
63.711
62.937
62.937
62.316
62.316
61.443
61.443
61.443
61.2736
60.75
60.4554
59.94
59.283
58.455
57.9107
57.744
57.744
56.853
56.853
56.853
56.853
56.853
56.4899
56.142
55.323
55.323
54.621
54.621
54.5366
54.0992
53.712
53.712
53.712
53.055
53.055
52.9498
52.6164
52.5362
52.3695
52.245
52.245
52.152
51.7007

0
0
18
0
60
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Candidates or representative to assemble with fee on 21/4/08 at 10.30 am
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Work Expe PERCENT

73.12
73.12
68.27
71.57
59.68
70.79
69.93
69.93
69.24
69.24
68.27
68.27
68.27

66.6

67.5
64.95

66.6
65.87
64.95
64.16
64.16
64.16
63.17
63.17
63.17
63.17
63.17
61.47
62.38
61.47
61.47
60.69
60.69
55.41
51.59
59.68
59.68
59.68
58.95
58.95
56.24
56.24
55.41
55.41
58.05
58.05
52.39
57.26
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First Goa University Waiting List 2008-10

Application XATID

35 650704
311 457531
206 599863
147 661427

70 404053
137 324763

85 379091
198 382159

42 659275
279 358170
171 522647
169 673681
118 374583
289 762981

87 430166
207 444474
128 551194
105 483577

9 705666

59 624283
285 551807
215 323601
306 455687
258 764133
275 411178
254 322466
140 683970
156 743255

65 381318
246 761956
225 697406
200 673070

68 790620
130 795150
109 406137
129 618420
124 379783
259 646227

Name

Vardhan kamat

Annalisa Maria Noronha
Fiona D'costa

Karen Stephanie Caldeira
Pereira Ruby Samantha
Joel Jude Matthew Saldanha
Harshali Prakash Tambat
Vaibhav Vinod Powar

Vajra Ashokkumar Aigal
Keith Grisoli Menezes Gama
Kalji Vijaykumar Bhomanni
Tracy Aquila Remedios
Joslyn Laura Mendes
Pranjali Liladhar Saraf
Prashod Pradeep Naik
Deepashari Arvind Gaonkar
Yallurkar Yogesh Madhukar
Naik Namita Narsinha
Maryann Braganza

Bryce Braganza

Melissa Gladys, De-Souza
Reema Ramkrishna Naik
Prassad Dileep Sherlekar
Bhatgaonkar Suraj Raghavendra
Priyag Surendra Sarmalker
Anthony Aldrian Fernandes
Nizamuddin Sheikh
Macklista Olinda Fernandes
Pai Kakode Vaman Upendra
Swetal Sunil Chodankar
Kimberly Mascar Enhas
Vishakha Vishnu Pai

Stacey Petrina D' Costa
Menezes Charles Nazare
Sandesh Colgaonkar
Lotlikar Raseeka Kamlaksh
Sruthy Madhvan

Sachin Kumaran

Final Score
55.323
54.621

54.0992
53.712
53.055

52.9498

52.6164

52.5362
52.245

51.7007
51.534

50.6177

50.0549
49.869
49.869
48.888
48.888
48.141
48.141
48.141
48.141
47.151
46.431

45.7834

45.45
45.45
45.45

44.9676
44.703
44.703
44.703
44.703

43.74

43.0369

43.0267

42.2034
41.967
41.967

Work Expe PERCENT

0
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0
0
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Candidates or representative to assemble with fee on 21/4/08 at 10.30 am
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61.47
60.69
51.59
59.68
58.95
56.24
56.24
55.41
58.05
57.26
57.26

50.5
54.32
55.41
55.41
54.32
54.32
53.49
53.49
53.49
53.49
52.39
51.59

50.5

50.5

50.5

50.5
46.63
49.67
49.67
49.67
49.67

48.6
44.67
45.77
44.67
46.63
46.63
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First OBC Waiting List 2008-10

Application XATID
149 774345
47 639453
58 766820
81 449225
8 392031
192 566567
269 717129
162 452606
196 520127
30 706341
217 634423
77 599477

Name Final Score  Work Expe PERCENT
Mayur Manohar Surlakar 18.254 10 18.43
Sharon Anand Nayak 16.146 0 17.94
Pradeep Dilip Ambre 13.851 0 15.39
Prasad Babu Temkar 12.825 0 14.25
Anish A. Bicholkar 12.105 0 13.45
silva Judy 10.926 0 12.14
Naik Siddesh Shrikant 10.134 0 11.26
Sanmesh Jagdish Pednekar 10.134 0 11.26
Mandrekar Pravin Pandurang 9.351 0 10.39
Bhakti Bharat Palni 7.488 0 8.32
Nancy Angela Braganza 2.646 0 2.94
Rohit Vishnu Ghadi 2.646 0 2.94

Candidates or representative to assemble with fee on 21/4/08 at 10.30 am

Note Final Score is calculated by giving 90% weight for XAT percentile and 10% weight for
work experience subject to a maximum of 60 months
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